
Packrafts

Model

Price 6

Anfibio Single Packrafts Anfibio Double PackraftsAnfibio Hybrid Packrafts

Inflatable floor

Outfit seat / back cushion

Weight stripped down 1

Length inner

Width inner

spray deck

fully featured 2

outer

outer

Tube diameter

repair material

inflation bag

pack strap/-bag

cargo zipper

fin mount

Speed

Capacity

Maximum height

Pack size

grap loops

Whitewater

Workmanship

Robustness

Accessories thigh straps

Colours

As from 03/2023 | subject to changes1 pure boat, without any removable parts (e.g. seats) | 2 according to outfit, but without accessories (inflation bag etc.) | 3 optional | 4 single use only | 5 used as double / single | 6 incl. standard outfit and accessories

Alpha
XC

549 €

1.400 g

120cm

34cm

3 km/h

3

20g

100g

25g

1.650 g

210cm

84cm

25cm

120 kg

190cm

25x15cm

6

Delta
MX

599 €

1.610 g

140cm

38 cm

4 km/h

20g

100g

25g

1.860 g

234cm

90cm

26cm

150 kg

205cm

30x15cm

6

Rebel
2K

2.055 g

127cm

37 cm

2.370 g

231cm

91cm

27cm

150 kg

30 x 20cm

195cm

4,5 km/h

7

799 €

20g

100g

25g

3

Revo
CL

2.060 g

125cm

36 cm

3.050 g

239cm

90cm

27cm

140 kg

30 x 20cm

190cm

4,5 km/h

( )

8

759 €

20g

100g

25g

3

145 g

6 km/h

190 kg

185/200cm 5

35x25cm

979 €

20g

100 g

25g

4

3

12

2.800 g

180cm

37cm

3.560 g

280cm

91cm

27cm

Sigma
TXL

Sigma
TX

699 €

2.070 g

160cm

39cm

5 km/h

3

20g

100g

25g

2.370 g 4

260cm

93 cm

27cm

180 kg

180/200 cm 5

30x20cm

6

4

Sigma
TXV

2.070 g

160 cm

39 cm

2.370 g 4

260cm

93cm

27cm

180 kg

30 x 20cm

185/200cm 5

5 km/h

3

6

719 €

20g

100g

25g

Rebel
Duo

1.299 €

4.570 g

230cm

35cm

6 km/h

20 g

140 g

25 g

5.300 g

350cm

99 cm

32cm

280 kg

190 + 175 cm

40 x 35 cm

8

Omega
C2

999 €

3.370 g

225cm

33cm

7 km/h

3

3

20 g

140 g

25 g

4.070 g

375cm

99 cm

33cm

300 kg

200 + 200 cm

35 x 25 cm

20

Revo
XL

2.525 g

135cm

36 cm

3.575 g

247cm

92cm

28cm

170 kg

30 x 25cm

200cm

5 km/h

8

949 €

20g

100g

25g

3

145 g

Nano
RTC

399 €

1000 g

120cm

34cm

3-4 km/h

3

20g

100 g

25 g

1.130 g

205-230cm

87cm

26cm

135 kg

190cm

20x15cm

8

Nano
SL

349 €

830 g

120cm

34cm

3 km/h

3

20g

100 g

25 g

960 g

205cm

87cm

27cm

120 kg

190cm

20x15cm

6
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Anfibio Packrafting
Schellin & Kreinacker GbR
Leipzig | Dresden

Tel.: 0341/39281264
info@anfibio.com
www.anfibio.com
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https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/sigma-tx/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/alpha-xc/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/alpha-xc/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/delta-mx/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/delta-mx/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/rebel-2k/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/rebel-2k/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/revo-cl/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/revo-cl/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/sigma-txl/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/sigma-txl/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/sigma-tx/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/sigma-tx/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/sigma-tx/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/sigma-tx/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/rebel-duo/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/rebel-duo/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/omega-c2/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/omega-c2/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/revo-xl/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/revo-xl/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/nano-rtc/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/nano-rtc/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/nano-sl/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/nano-sl/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/nano-sl/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/nano-rtc/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/alpha-xc/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/delta-mx/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/rebel-2k/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/revo-cl/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/revo-xl/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/sigma-tx/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/sigma-txl/
https://www.anfibio.com/en/packrafting-gear/packrafts/rebel-duo/
mailto:info@anfibio.com
https://www.anfibio.com/en
https://www.anfibio.com/en
https://www.anfibio.com/en
https://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Anfibio-Packrafts/Anfibio-Sigma-TX::796.html?language=de
https://www.packrafting-store.de/Packrafts/Anfibio-Packrafts/Anfibio-Omega-C2::1168.html?language=de

